
CUB SCOUT 
POSITION TRAINED REQUIREMENTS
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COMMITTEE CHAIR

& PACK COMMITTEE

SCO_202
SCO_214
SCO_208
SCO_203

SCO_219
SCO_210
SCO_200
SCO_204
SCO_202

16:59
11:28
6:08
4:13

13:35
TOTAL TIME: 52 MIN

SCO_222
SCO_227
SCO_223
SCO_229
SCO_228
SCO_225
SCO_218
SCO_209

1:57
14:35
4:24
5:40
11:17

11:36
7:57
7:21

TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR 4 MIN

SCO_214
SCO_216
SCO_215
SCO_201
SCO_224
SCO_205
SCO_217
SCO_206
SCO_220
SCO_530

1:57
14:35
4:24
5:40
11:17

11:36
7:57
7:21
7:02

12:46
TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR 25 MIN

SCO_200
SCO_204
SCO_216
SCO_210
SCO_209
SCO_217
SCO_224

SCO_205
SCO_211
SCO_213
SCO_212
SCO_215
SCO_227
SCO_201
SCO_221
SCO_230
SCO_206
SCO_220

13:35
3:46

13:08
15:15

TOTAL TIME: 45 MIN

6:08
4:13
9:41

11:28
7:21

6:30
6:01

TOTAL TIME: 56 MIN

5:34
13:39
4:43
3:39
4:41

14:35
12:38
4:57
3:07
9:10
7:02

TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR ƠƟ MIN

CUB SCOUTING PURPOSES
THE METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING
ADVANCEMENT RECOGNITION & RECORDING
HOW DENS & PACKS WORK
EFFECTIVE LEADERSHIP
CORE RESOURCES FOR LEADERS
WORKING WITH BOYS - OVERVIEW

BEFORE 1ST MEETING

CUBMASTER 
& ASSISTANT CUBMASTER

FIRST 30 DAYS

POSITION TRAINED

THE CUBMASTER 
LEADING PACK MEETINGS
HOW DENS & PACKS WORK
EFFECTIVE LEADERSHIP

SCO_225
SCO_226
SCO_210
SCO_209

SCO_200
SCO_202
SCO_204
SCO_214
SCO_216
SCO_219
SCO_205
SCO_218
SCO_217

6:08
13:35

4:13
3:46
9:41

16:59
5:34
7:57
6:30

TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR 14 MIN

SCO_222
SCO_227
SCO_223
SCO_201
SCO_224
SCO_230
SCO_228
SCO_211
SCO_213
SCO_212
SCO_206
SCO_220
SCO_215

1:57
14:35
4:24

12:38
6:01
3:07
11:17

13:39
4:43
3:39
9:10
7:02
4:41

TOTAL TIME: Ɲ HOUR ƜƠ MIN

11:36
13:15
11:28
7:21

TOTAL TIME: 33 MIN 

CUB SCOUTING PURPOSES
CUB SCOUTING IDEALS
THE METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING
CUB SCOUT ADVANCEMENT
ADVANCEMENT RECOGNITION & RECORDING
THE PACK COMMITTEE
WORKING WITH PARENTS & FAMILIES
SELECTING LEADERS
CORE RESOURCES FOR LEADERS

NINE ELEMENTS OF EFFECTIVE PLANNING�
ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING�MONTHLY 
PLANNING
YEAR ROUND FUN
WORKING WITH BOYS - OVERVIEW
DEN CHIEF ROLES & RESPONSIBILITIES�
PACK FUNDING
CUB SCOUT UNIFORM
CUB SCOUT INSIGNIA
LEADER UNIFORM
SUPPLEMENTAL LEADER RESOURCES�
SCOUTINGS ORGANIZATIONAL STRUCTURE�
OTHER AWARDS CUB SCOUTS CAN EARN
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WORKING WITH PARENTS & FAMILIES�
CUB SCOUT UNIFORM
CUB SCOUT INSIGNIA
LEADER UNIFORM
OTHER AWARDS CUB SCOUTS CAN EARN�
ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING
YEAR ROUND FUN
YOUTH LEADERSHIP POSITIONS 
DEN CHIEF ROLES & RESPONSIBILITIES�
SUPPLEMENTAL LEADER RESOURCES�
SCOUTINGS ORGANIZATIONAL STRUCTURE
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BEFORE 1ST MEETING

FIRST 30 DAYS

POSITION TRAINED

CUB SCOUTING IDEALS
CUB SCOUT ADVANCEMENT
LEADING DEN MEETINGS
DEN DISCIPLINE

BEFORE 1ST MEETING

FIRST 30 DAYS

POSITION TRAINED

THE PACK COMMITTEE
HOW DENS & PACKS WORK
CUB SCOUTING PURPOSES
THE METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING
CUB SCOUTING IDEALS

NINE ELEMENTS OF EFFECTIVE PLANNING
ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING
MONTHLY PLANNING
BUILDING THE PACKS BUDGET
PACK FUNDING
THE CUBMASTER
SELECTING LEADERS
EFFECTIVE LEADERSHIP

CUB SCOUT ADVANCEMENT
ADVANCEMENT RECOGNITION & RECORDING
OTHER AWARDS CUB SCOUTS CAN EARN
YEAR ROUND FUN
WORKING WITH BOYS - OVERVIEW
WORKING WITH PARENTS & FAMILIES
CORE RESOURCES FOR LEADERS
SUPPLEMENTAL LEADER RESOURCES
SCOUTINGS ORGANIZATIONAL STRUCTURE
JOURNEY TO EXCELLENCE

THE ONLINE TRAINING PLANS LISTED BELOW ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN A CLASSROOM FORMAT:
Cubmaster & Assistant Cubmaster: C40 Cubmaster & Asst. Cubmaster Position Specific Training
Den Leader: C42 Cub Scout Den Leader & Asst. Den Leader Position Specific Training
Committe Chair & Pack Committee: C60 Pack Committee ChallengeCL
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