

# CUBMASTER & ASSISTANT CUBMASTER

### **BEFORE 1ST MEETING**

SCO_225	THE CUBMASTER	11:36
SCO_226	LEADING PACK MEETINGS	13:15
SCO_210	HOW DENS & PACKS WORK	11:28
SCO_209	EFFECTIVE LEADERSHIP	7:21
		TOTAL TIME: 33 MIN

#### **FIRST 30 DAYS**

SCO_200	CUB SCOUTING PURPOSES	6:08
SCO_202	CUB SCOUTING IDEALS	13:35
SCO_204	THE METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING	4:13
SCO_214	CUB SCOUT ADVANCEMENT	3:46
SCO_216	ADVANCEMENT RECOGNITION & RECORDING	9:4
SCO_219	THE PACK COMMITTEE	16:59
SCO_205	WORKING WITH PARENTS & FAMILIES	5:34
SCO_218	SELECTING LEADERS	7:57
SCO_217	CORE RESOURCES FOR LEADERS	6:30
	TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUF	14 MIN

### **POSITION TRAINED**

SCO_222	NINE ELEMENTS OF EFFECTIVE PLANNING	1:57
SCO_227	ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING MONTHLY	14:35
SCO_223	PLANNING	4:24
SCO_201	YEAR ROUND FUN	12:38
SCO_224	WORKING WITH BOYS - OVERVIEW	6:01
SCO_230	DEN CHIEF ROLES & RESPONSIBILITIES	3:07
SCO_228	PACK FUNDING	11:17
SCO_211	CUB SCOUT UNIFORM	13:39
SCO_213	CUB SCOUT INSIGNIA	4:43
SCO_212	LEADER UNIFORM	3:39
SCO_206	SUPPLEMENTAL LEADER RESOURCES	9:10
SCO_220	SCOUTINGS ORGANIZATIONAL STRUCTURE	7:02
SCO_215	OTHER AWARDS CUB SCOUTS CAN EARN	4:41
SCO_800	HAZARDOUS WEATHER TRAINING	31:00

**DEN LEADER & ASSISTANT DEN LEADER** 

### **BEFORE 1ST MEETING**

SCO_202	CUB SCOUTING IDEALS	13:35
SCO_214	CUB SCOUT ADVANCEMENT	3:46
SCO_208	LEADING DEN MEETINGS	13:08
SCO_203	DEN DISCIPLINE	15:15
		TOTAL TIME, AE MIN

101AL LIME: 45 MIN

# **FIRST 30 DAYS**

SCO_200	CUB SCOUTING PURPOSES	6:08
SCO_204	THE METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING	4:13
SCO_216	ADVANCEMENT RECOGNITION & RECORDING	9:41
SCO_210	HOW DENS & PACKS WORK	11:28
SCO_209	EFFECTIVE LEADERSHIP	7:21
SCO_217	CORE RESOURCES FOR LEADERS	6:30
SCO_224 WORKING WITH BOYS - OVERVIEW		6:01
	TOTAL TIME:	56 MIN

# **POSITION TRAINED**

SCO_205	WORKING WITH PARENTS & FAMILIES	5:34
SCO_211	CUB SCOUT UNIFORM	13:39
SCO_213	CUB SCOUT INSIGNIA	4:43
SCO_212	LEADER UNIFORM	3:39
SCO_215	OTHER AWARDS CUB SCOUTS CAN EARN	4:41
SCO_227	ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING	14:35
SCO_201	YEAR ROUND FUN	12:38
SCO_221	YOUTH LEADERSHIP POSITIONS	4:57
SCO_230	DEN CHIEF ROLES & RESPONSIBILITIES	3:07
SCO_206	SUPPLEMENTAL LEADER RESOURCES	9:10
SCO_220	SCOUTINGS ORGANIZATIONAL STRUCTURE	7:02
SCO_800 HAZARDOUS WEATHER TRAINING		31:00
	TOTAL TIME: 1 HOU	R 54 MIN

#### THE ONLINE TRAINING PLANS LISTED BELOW ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN A CLASSROOM FORMAT:

CLASSROOM Cubmaster & Assistant Cubmaster: C40 Cubmaster & Asst. Cubmaster Position Specific Training Den Leader: C42 Cub Scout Den Leader & Asst. Den Leader Position Specific Training Committe Chair & Pack Committee: C60 Pack Committee Challenge

# COMMITTEE CHAIR & PACK COMMITTEE

### **BEFORE 1ST MEETING**

SCO_219	THE PACK COMMITTEE	16:59
SCO_210	HOW DENS & PACKS WORK	11:28
SCO_200	CUB SCOUTING PURPOSES	6:08
SCO_204	THE METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING	4:13
SCO_202	CUB SCOUTING IDEALS	13:35

TOTAL TIME: 52 MIN

# **FIRST 30 DAYS**

SCO_222	NINE ELEMENTS OF EFFECTIVE PLANNING	1:57
SCO_227	ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING	14:35
SCO_223	MONTHLY PLANNING	4:24
SCO_229	BUILDING THE PACKS BUDGET	5:40
SCO_228	PACK FUNDING	11:17
SCO_225	THE CUBMASTER	11:36
SCO_218	SELECTING LEADERS	7:57
SCO_209	EFFECTIVE LEADERSHIP	7:21
	TOTAL TIME: 1 H	OUR 4 MIN

# **POSITION TRAINED**

SCO_214	CUB SCOUT ADVANCEMENT	1:57
SCO_216	ADVANCEMENT RECOGNITION & RECORDING	14:35
SCO_215	OTHER AWARDS CUB SCOUTS CAN EARN	4:24
SCO_201	YEAR ROUND FUN	5:40
SCO_224	WORKING WITH BOYS - OVERVIEW	11:17
SCO_205	WORKING WITH PARENTS & FAMILIES	11:36
SCO_217	CORE RESOURCES FOR LEADERS	7:57
SCO_206	SUPPLEMENTAL LEADER RESOURCES	7:21
SCO_220	SCOUTINGS ORGANIZATIONAL STRUCTURE	7:02
SCO_530	30 JOURNEY TO EXCELLENCE	
TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR 25 MIN		25 MIN

TOTAL TIME: 2 HOUR 15 MIN